Child Outreach
Coordinator

Deana Dufficy

Child Outreach Coordinator Phone

401-253-4000 x 8214

Child Outreach Coordinator Email

deana.dufficy @bwrsd.org

Address

Hugh Cole School
50 Asylum Rd
Warren Rl 02885

Notes

Julie LePain

401-647-7560

jlepain@northwestri.org

135 Harisville Main St.
Harrisville, Rl 02830

Esly Ellinwood

401-727-6181

ellinwoode@cfschools.net

Captain Hunt Preschool
12 Kendall St
Central Falls, RI 02863

Lori Lambert

401-552-7059

lori.lambert@chariho.k12.r.us

455A Switch Rd.
Wood River Junction, RI
02894

Lisa Neill

401-822-9400 ext. 250

neilllisa@coventryschools.net

Coventry Public Schools 1675 Flat River Rd.Coventry, RI
02816

Karen Igoe

401-270-8059

kigoe@cpsed.net

Early Childhood Center
45 Sprague Ave
Cranston, RI 02910

Rachel Powell

401-658-1600 x 315401-405-0032

rachel.powell@cumberlandschools.on

2602 Mendon Rd Building A
Cumberland, RI 02864

2602 Mendon Rd Building A
Cumberland, RI 02864
Schedule a screen contact Ann
Campbell @ 401-305-6779

Mary Sullivan

(401) 398-1265

mary.sullivan@egsd.net

Meadowbrook Farms School
2 Chestnut Drive
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

Mylissa Moon

401-270-1777

mmoon@epschoolsr.com

Oldham Schoeol
60 Bart Drive
East Providence, RI 02915

859 Nooseneck Hill Rd.

Robin Murph 401-397-3771 robin_murphy @ewg.k12.ri.us
in Murphy in_murphy@ewg u West Greenwich, RI 02817
7 Rustic Hill Road
Julie LeP 401-647-7560 | rth tri.
ulie LePain jlepain@northwestri.org Glocester, Rl 02857
Jamestown School Department
Jeana Calise 401-423-7020 calise.jeana@jamestownschools.org |76 Melrose Ave.

Jamestown, Rl 02835

Kristen Falcone

401-231-8790 x2530

kfalcone@johnstonschools.org

& Collins Ave.
Johnston, Rl 02919

Kathy McDenald

401-356-0799

medonaldk@lincolnps.org

Northem Lincoln Elementary School
315 New River Road
Manville, Rl 02838

Kimberly Smith

401-862-2500

ksmith@lcsd.k12.ri.us

28 Commons
Little Compton, RI 02837

Courtney Hancur

Sue Alexander

401-847-3916

401-284-4910

chancur@mpsri.net

salexander@nssk12.org

26 Oliphant Lane

Middletown, RI 02842

Narragansett Elementary School 55 Mumford Drive
Narragansett Rl 02882

April Potter

401-256-2614

apotter@bischool.net

PO Box 1890 Block Island, RI 02807

Stephanie Berdy

401-842-1935

stephanieberdy @npsH.net

Pell School 35 Dexter Street Newport RI 02840

Donna Colucci

401-541-6350

donna_colucci@nksd.net

Davisville Academy and Early Leaming Center 50 East Ct
NK Rl 02852

Casey Ferrara

401-419-9018

ecdirector@npsd.k12.r.us

1820 Mineral Spring Avenue
North Providence, Rl 02904

Julie LePain

401-647-7560

jlepain@northwestri.org

7 Rustic Hill Road
Glocester, RI 02857

Courtney Sllva

401-721-2146

silvac@psdri.net

286 Main St.
Pawtucket, RI 02860

Lauren Buress

buress|@portsmouthschoolsri.org

Melville Elementary School
1351 West Main Rd
Portsmouth RI 02871

Providence School Dept. Attn: Child Outreach

For appointments,

Julie Calise 401-456.9100 ext13234 childoutreachscreening@ppsd.org (797 Westminster St ehildoutreac horoy fimetap.com
Providence, RI 02903
Julie LePain 401-647-7560 [lepain@northwestr.org 0 s Ll ey

Glocester, Rl 02857

Jennifer King

401-349-4350

jking@smithfield-ps.org

LaPerche Elementary School
11 Limerock Road
Smithfield RI 02917

Kim Carson / Jon Rapport

krothwellcarson@sksd-ri.netjrapport@|

Peace Dale Elementary School
109 Kersey Road
Wakefield, RI 02879

Lindsay Jacobs

401-447-3913

ljacobs @tivertonschools.org

Fort Barton School
99 Lawton Ave
Tiverton Rl 02878

Denise Ahem

401-921-0496

denise.ahem@warwickschools.org

Warwick Eardy Leaming Center at John Brown Francis
325 Miantonomo Drive
Warwick, RI 02888

Sara Gaulin/Leigh Hamilt]

401-825-6572 401-825-6580

sgaulin@westwarwickpublicschools.d

Maisie E. Quinn School
1 Brown St.
West Warwick, Rl 02893

you can also email Leigh at
lhamilton@westwarwickpublics
chools.com

Kelly Friedt

401-315-1500 ext 2200

Kfriedt@westery. K12.ri.us

23 Highland Ave.
Westerly, Rl 02891

Brenda Abrants

401-871-0893

babrants @woonsocketschools.com

Woonsocket Education Dept.
108 High St.
Woonsocket, RI 02895

Meg Hassan

401-270-2889

margaret.hassan@ride.r.gov
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